SectorSector
FOOD
ALIMENTACIÓN
FOOD
IMPLEMENTATION OF ULTRASONIC CLEANING SYSTEMS IN THE
FOOD INDUSTRY
2 ULTRASONIC CLEANING SYSTEM
© TierraTech SL. Spain. 2020.

in stainless steel with manual
and automatic pneumatic shock
absorber
MODEL VOLUME
INTERNAL
DIMENSIONS
USABLE
DIMENSIONS
EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT ULTRASONIC PEAK POWER MAX. LOAD
LIFT-PLATFORM
TT-30 30 liters 550x300x250 mm 500x250x175 mm 730x420 mm 34 kg 600Wp (1.200 Wp-p)
TT-50 50 liters 600x300x300 mm 550x250x225 mm 790x420 mm 40 kg 700Wp (1.400 Wp-p)
TT-75  75 liters 700x350x400 mm 650x300x290 mm 960x550 mm 71 kg 800Wp (1.600 Wp-p)
TT-75N 75 liters 650x390x470 mm 620x325x270 mm 1170x735 mm 130 kg 800Wp (1.600 Wp-p) 30 kg
TT-150N 150 liters 700x480X540 mm 670X420X345 mm 1260X825 mm 175 kg 1700Wp (3.400Wp-p) 60 kg
TT-300N 300 liters 900x615x640 mm 860x525x390 mm 1520x1020 mm 275 kg 3.400Wp (6.800 Wp-p) 250 kg
TT-400N 400 liters 1100x615x690 mm 1060x525x440 mm 1720x1020 mm 320 kg 3.400Wp (6.800 Wp-p) 250 kg
TT-600N 600 liters 1300x735x665 mm 1230x650x430 mm 1940x1200 mm 350 kg 5.100Wp (10.200 Wp-p) 350 kg
TT-1000N 1.000 liters 1500x810x875 mm 1410x720x585 mm 2810x1395 mm 550 kg 6.800Wp (13.600Wp-p) 500 kg
TT-2000N 1.250 liters 1750x1010x1080 mm  1650x910x790 mm 3165x1675 mm 3500 kg 10.200Wp (20.400 Wp-p) 1000 kg
TT-3000N 3.000 liters 2050x1200x1205 mm 1930x1080x900 mm 3600x1795 mm 1850 kg 13.600Wp (27.200 Wp-p) 1500 kg
TT-4000N 4.000 liters 2400x1500x1260 mm 2280x1380x900 mm 4090x2260 mm 2800 kg 20.400Wp (40.800 Wp-p) 1500 kg
TT-8000N 8.000 liters 3000x2000x1495 mm 2800x1800x1175 mm 3910x2570 mm 3500 kg 34.000Wp (68.000 Wp-p)
Heating element
6 ULTRASONIC CLEANING SYSTEM
Generator cabinet and control
TRANSFER